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KEY FEATURES

- Castiron blocks on all models

- Air receivers built to latest European standards 2014/29EU
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Order Code WR3HPXX-200S

HP

- Heavy duty industrial motors ¢/w overload protection

- Twin cylinder pumps

- Fitted aftercoolers

- Aerodynamic flywheels for efficient cooling

- Automatic stop/start controls

- Slow running pump speeds giving lower noise
levels & longer life expectancy

- Full back up by our factory trained engineers

Tank (Litres)

Displacement CFM

FAD CFM

Electrical Phase

Weight (Kg)

Dimensions (L x W x Hmm)

- Built & tested to latest European standards in our
modern production facility in Manchester, England

- 2 year conditional warranty

E&QO.E 08/21

3.0
200
14

1
1/3
1

1

520 x 540 x 1040




